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FRANCE

ITALY

Cotes du Rhone, M.Chapoutier                                  

Chateau Teyssier   

Chateau Yvonne "La Fole"

Mouton Cadet, Reserve, Medoc

Bourgogne Pinot Noir "Andre Goichot"

Chateau Pipeau 

Gevrey Chambertin, Louis Latour

105,000

130,000

130,000

145,000

176,000

220,000

350,000

Castellare, Chianti Classico

Peppoli Chianti Classico, Antinori,Toscana

Palazzo Della Torre 

Enigma Sangiovese

Rosso Di Montalcino 

130,000

135,000

140,000

150,000

176,000

Price(KRW)
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RED WINE



Bottle

59,000

HOUSE RED WINE
Glass

15,000Cabernet Sauvignon, Morande Alameda

Price(KRW)

CHILE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Errazuriz

Cabernet Sauvignon, Trio, Concha y Toro

Cabernet Sauvignon, VIK "A"

Merlot, Montes Alpha 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes Alpha      

Emiliana,Coyam

Maule Valley,Vigno 

74,000

105,000

110,000

122,000

122,000

130,000

181,000
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RED WINE

 U. S. A.

Murphy Goode Pinot Noir

Vintner's Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon,
Kendall Jackson

Vintner's Reserve Merlot, Kendall Jackson

Sonoma Zinfandel Seghesio 

Black Stallion Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon,Caymus, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon,Trefethen, Napa Valley 

130,000

141,000

144,000

176,000

235,000

320,000

330,000



Mouton Cadet,
Baron Philippe de Rothschild 

Riesling, Hugel & Fils, Alsace    

Gewurztraminer, Hugel & Fils, Alsace                                   

Pouilly Fume, Pascal Jolivet

Pouilly Fuisse, Louis Latour, Maconnais

Chablis, Billaud-Simon

Chablis, 1er Cru, Louis Latour    

FRANCE 

ITALY 

90,000

110,000

130,000

Antinori Bianco, Antinori, Toscana

Poggio Levolpi Roma

Guado Al Tasso Vermentino 

NEW ZEALAND

120,000Oyster Bay

105,000

108,000

128,000

160,000

185,000

190,000

220,000

Price(KRW)
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WHITE WINE



U. S. A.

Beringer Main & Vine White Zinfandel

Sauvignon Blanc,14 Hands

Riesling,chateau Ste  Michelle     

Vintner's Reserve Chardonnay, 
Kendall Jackson, California

Sauvignon Blanc Honig 

Chardonnay, Far Niente, Napa Valley 

 74,000

84,000

90,000

141,000

165,000

262,000

CHILE 

110,000

110,000

113,000

130,000

Chardonnay Arboleda 

Chardonnay, Tarapaca

Chardonnay, Montes Alpha

Chardonnay, Cordillera

Price(KRW)
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WHITE WINE

HOUSE WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc, Morande Alameda
Glass Bottle

15,000 59,000



Asti Spumante, Zonin 

Cremant de Bourgogne, Brut

Moet et Chandon, Brut Imperial

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label

Taittinger, Brut Reserve

Pol Roger Brut, Pol Roger

Bollinger Special Cuvee, Brut

Moet et Chandon,
Cuvee Dom Perignon,Brut

75,000

130,000

190,000

210,000

260,000

280,000

290,000

510,000

Opera Prima Brut 59,000
Bottle

HOUSE SPARKLING WINE

Price(KRW)
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CHAMPAGNE &

SPARKLING WINE



Chateau Mouton-Rothschild 

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild

Chateau La�te Rothschild

Chateau Latour 

Chateau Mouton-Rothschild

Chateau La�te Rothschild 

Chateau Margaux

2001

2004

2004

1994

1999

2001

2001

1,800,000

2,170,000

2,400,000

2,800,000

3,400,000

3,400,000

3,700,000

Price(KRW)Vintage
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PRESTIGIOUS WINE




